SIMI VALLEY STAMP AND COIN CLUB ~ 2020 MEETINGS

3900 Avenida Simi, Simi Valley, CA 93063

1:00 PM to 3:30 PM ~ ROOM 106
JANUARY Monday 1/6/20 **|Wednesday 1/22/20
** ( Martin Luther King Jr.)
FEBRUARY Monday 2/3/20 ** Wednesday 2/19/20
** ( Washington's Birthday )
MARCH Monday 3/2/20 Monday 3/16/20
APRIL Monday 4/6/20 Monday 4/20/20
|
MAY Monday 5/4/20 Monday 5/18/20
|
JUNE Monday 6/1/20 Monday 6/15/20
|
JULY Monday 7/6/20 Monday 7/20/20
AUGUST Monday 8/3/20 Monday 8/17/20
| | |
SEPTEMBER ** Wednesday 9/9/20 Monday 9/21/20
** ( Labor Day )
OCTOBER Monday 10/5/20 Monday 10/19/20
NOVEMBER Monday 11/2/20 Monday 11/16/20
|
DECEMBER Monday 12/7/20 Monday 12/21/20

Information:

L1cIA FEIN - President

(805) 231-4400

CAROLE FAZELT - Secretary (818) -731-6512
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